


ALL EVENTS

MASTERS

1039

1996

2969

4705

4076

_ OR ARGENT BRONZE TOTAL
ALLEMAGNE 3 3 11
NORVEGE 1 2
SUEDE 1 3 4
DANEMARK 1 1




PODIUM

6 éme E.D.S.O.

ALLEMAGNE WILCZYNSKI Manuela
ALLEMAGNE BECKER Dagmar
3 ALLEMAGNE WILDER Birgitte
4 NORVEGE LORENTZEN Ine
5 ALLEMAGNE KUHN Renate
6 SUEDE ULFSPARRE Eva
7 NORVEGE PETTERSEN Mona-Britt
8 ALLEMAGNE NOBREGA Manuela

MAI 1998



PRENOMS PAYS

1 WILCZYNSKI Manuela

2 BECKER Dagmar

3 WILDER Birgitte

4 LORENTZEN Ine

5 KUHN Renate

6 ULFSPARRE Eva

7 PETTERSEN Mona-Britt

8 NOBREGA Manuela

9 TEIGEN Hildegunn
CHARLOT Beatrice

11 NILSEN Trude

12 CALIFF-NILSSO Lillian

13 SAND Kari

14 NIELSEN Lisbeth B.

15 THORGILDOTTIR Ragnheidur

16 PERSSON Inga

17 LINDSTRAND Kerstin

18 ANDREASSON Siw

19 SOCORRO Anita

20 DEGAN Francine

21 GARAGUSO Astri

22 MEYER Gabi

23 PICART Corinne

24 HERLIN Caroline

25 ROIKJAER Helle

26 FOKKENS Ineke

27 ERIKSSON Marie

28 Snaebjornsdottir Solrun B.

29 MELKEBEKE Nadine
HUMBERSET Marie-noélle

31 KILPELAINEN Aira

32 NIELSEN Judy

33 MEYER Sigrid

34 OLADOTTIR Anna K.

35 MAGNUSDOTTIR Ragna

36 VALDIMARSDOTT, Ragnheid

6 éme E.D.S.O.

ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
NORVEGE
ALLEMAGNE
SUEDE
NORVEGE
ALLEMAGNE
NORVEGE
FRANCE
NORVEGE
SUEDE
NORVEGE
DANEMARK
ISLANDE
SUEDE
SUEDE
SUEDE
FRANCE
FRANCE
NORVEGE
ALLEMAGNE
FRANCE
FRANCE
DANEMARK
HOLLANDE
SUEDE
ISLANDE
BELGIQUE
FRANCE
FINLANDE
DANEMARK
DANEMARK
ISLANDE
ISLANDE

ISLANDE

L1

211
184
151
170
158
187
215
178
171
169
147
145
152
150
190
149
168
160
179
158
174
123
142
136
165
126
126
178
178
143
159
158
138
108
98
135

L2

145
156
188
226
188
177
143
160
131
173
135
143
151
139
150
168
153
150
164
140
156
153
159
146
158
121
132
135
158
168
145
158
123
153
150
123

L3 L4

212
169
173
176
195
155
181
162
166
122
186
144
161
147
165
179
169
156
154
147
157
155
153
145
160
170
145
138
124
142
143
159
149
155
146
106

159
235
171
123
146
165
168
184
168
183
157
199
155
203
175
178
170
169
157
172
155
171
145
163
129
161
166
169
136
141
124
124
107
121
115
176

197
197
183
147
155
170
138
137
193
136
200
182
172
137
140
149
157
174
163
158
133
161
165
182
159
174
199
138
140
132
177
147
170
130
146
124

190
169
173
188
171
159
149
171
158
201
152
155
177
187
141
135
132
137
120
152
149
160
157
142
137
145
128
126
145
149
123
117
137
156
123
104

1114
1110
1039
1030
1013
1013
994
992
987
984
977
968
968
963
961
958
949
946
937
927
924
923
921
914
908
897
896
884
881
875
871
863
824
823
778
768

L5 L6 TOTAL wmoy.

185,67
185,00
173,17
171,67
168,83
168,83
165,67
165,33
164,50
164,00
162,83
161,33
161,33
160,50
160,17
159,67
158,17
157,67
156,17
154,50
154,00
153,83
153,50
152,33
151,33
164,83
164,67
164,33
162,50
162,33
162,33
161,50
137,33
137,17
129,67

128,00

-75

-84

-101

-101

-120

-122

-127

-130

-137

-146

-146

-151

-153

-156

-165

-168

-177

-187

-190

-191

-193

-200

-206

-217

-218

-230

-233

-239

-243

-251

-290

-291

-336

-346

RECORDS

568
509
512
572
541
519
539
500
468
464
468
432
464
436
505
496
490
466
497
445
487
431
454
427
483
417
403
451
460
453
447
475
410
416
394
364

527
456
462
459
480
440
482
437
492
467
487
425
480
493
433
421
422
424
388
414
407
384
404
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PODIUM

NORVEGE
ALLEMAGNE
SUEDE

NORVEGE
ALLEMAGNE
SUEDE
ISLANDE

6 éme E.D.S.O. MAI 1998

3
4
5
6
7
8



414 236
1145 649
2249 1174

DUO

PRENOMS L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6

TOTAL MOY. CUT] 3L 3L

1 NORVEGE 328 349 330 347 367 321 2042 17017 o 1007 1035
NILSEN Trude 168 191 159 182 213 148 1061 176,83 518 543
LORENTZEN Ine 160 158 171 165 154 173 981 163,50 489 492

2 ALLEMAGNE 361 350 313 390 300 296 2010 167,50 -2 1024 986
KUHN Renate 167 170 160 196 159 180 1032 172,00 497 535
BECKER Dagmar 194 180 153 194 141 116 978 163,00 527 451

3 SUEDE 325 302 291 332 336 410 1996 16633 45 918 1078
PERSSON Inga 167 172 137 145 182 216 1019 169,83 476 543
ULFSPARRE Eva 158 130 154 187 154 194 977 162,83 442 535

4  NORVEGE 306 323 395 358 297 316 1995 16625 47 1024 971
TEIGEN Hildegunn 176 173 207 168 153 178 1055 175,83 556 499
PETTERSEN Miona-Brit 130 150 188 190 144 138 940 156,67 468 472

FRANCE 329 376 313 294 313 345 1970 16417 -2 1018 952
DEGAN Francine 159 176 158 134 178 194 999 166,50 493 506
PICART Corinne 170 200 155 160 135 151 971 161,83 525 446

6 ALLEMAGNE 286 348 329 340 328 319 1950 16250 <2 963 987
WILCZYNSKI Manuela 148 171 178 183 182 190 1052 175,33 497 555
NOBREGA Manuela 138 177 151 157 146 129 898 149,67 466 432

7  SUEDE 306 318 353 317 296 330 1920 160,00 -122 977 943
CALIFF-NILSSON Lillian 180 182 173 151 143 183 1012 168,67 535 477
ERIKSSON Marie 126 136 180 166 153 147 908 15133 442 466

8  ISLANDE 357 347 274 307 329 283 1897 15808 145 978 919
OLADOTTIR Anna K. 198 174 154 164 130 152 972 162,00 526 446
THORGILDOTTIR Ragnheidur 159 173 120 143 199 131 925 154,17 452 473

IEl rrANCE 315 304 354 286 338 298 1895 157,92 147 973 922
CHARLOT Beatrice 156 163 213 155 175 153 1015 169,17 532 483
SOCORRO Anita 159 141 141 131 163 145 880 146,67 441 439

10 NORVEGE 269 298 329 306 316 353 1871 15592 171 896 975
GARAGUSO Astri 143 148 171 153 165 190 970 161,67 462 508
SAND Kari 126 150 158 153 151 163 901 150,17 434 467

11 ALLEMAGNE 325 290 362 265 264 315 1821 151,75 221 977 844
WIDDER Birgitte 165 156 212 140 136 158 967 161,17 533 434
MEYER Gabi 160 134 150 125 128 157 854 142,33 444 410

12 SUEDE 288 314 314 292 318 294 1820 151,67 222 916 904
LINDSTRAND Kerstin 130 164 184 145 148 148 919 153,17 478 441
ANDREASSON  Siw 158 150 130 147 170 146 901 150,17 438 463
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1145 649
2249 1174

414 236

DUO 3

PRENOMS L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 TOTAL MOY. CcUTjg 3L 3L

13 DANEMARK 290 315 365 309 249 287 1815 151,25 227 970 845
NIELSEN Lisbeth B. 147 160 206 170 132 151 966 161,00 513 453
NIELSEN Judy 143 155 159 139 117 136 849 141,50 457 392
14  DANEMARK 354 283 304 269 318 247 1775 147,92 267 941 834
ROIKIAER Helle 211 150 122 142 175 134 934 155,67 483 451
MEYER Sigrid 143 133 182 127 143 113 841 140,17 458 383
15  ISLANDE 297 256 308 290 322 227 1700 14167 32 861 839
MAGNUSDOTTIR Ragna 151 139 137 143 156 150 876 146,00 427 449
SNAEBJORNDOTT Solrun B. 146 117 171 147 166 77 824 137,33 434 390
FRANCE 289 284 267 263 311 270 1684 14033 355 840 844
HUMBERSET Marie-noélle 148 165 112 137 169 123 854 142,33 425 429
HERLIN Caroline 141 119 155 126 142 147 830 138,33 415 415
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Geme E.D.S.O.

o J\ K .. ay .
PODIUM

ALLEMAGNE
DANEMARK
SUEDE

NORVEGE
ALLEMAGNE
SUEDE
DANEMARK
ISLANDE
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3248 1174

604 236

PRENOMS L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 TOTAL MOY. CcUTjg 3L 3L

1 ALLEMAGNE 554 473 493 484 501 501 3006 167,00 0 1520 1486
WIDDER Birgitte 213 158 177 145 137 186 1016 169,33 548 468
WILCZYNSKI Manuela 180 149 175 166 192 149 1011 168,50 504 507
KUHN Renate 161 166 141 173 172 166 979 163,17 468 511

2 DANEMARK 481 514 463 556 496 464 2974 16522 32 1458 1516
SAND Kari 147 182 222 224 160 161 1096 182,67 551 545
PETTERSEN Mona-Britt 158 213 132 143 167 158 971 161,83 503 468
TEIGEN Hildegunn 176 119 109 189 169 145 907 151,17 404 503

3 SUEDE 498 485 523 512 495 456 2969 164,94 -37 1506 1463
ULFSPARRE Eva 159 160 184 195 158 173 1029 171,50 503 526
CALIF - NILSSON lilian 144 171 192 153 189 141 990 165,00 507 483
PERSSON Inga 195 154 147 164 148 142 950 158,33 496 454

4 NORVEGE 465 508 470 486 496 498 2923 162,39 83 1443 1480
NILSEN Trude 178 168 168 166 148 174 1002 167,00 514 488
GARAGUSO Astri 134 182 140 175 201 149 981 163,50 456 525
LORENTZEN Ine 153 158 162 145 147 175 940 156,67 473 467

5 ALLEMAGNE 522 452 517 394 478 528 2891 16061 -115 1491 1400
BECKER Dagmar 179 171 206 124 150 172 1002 167,00 556 446
NOBREGA Manuela 169 136 163 154 171 191 984 164,00 468 516
MEYER Gabi 174 145 148 116 157 165 905 150,83 467 438

6 SUEDE 487 419 493 463 461 420 2743 152,39 -263 1399 1344
ANDREASSON  siw 158 150 175 154 159 142 938 156,33 483 455
ERIKSSON marie 165 140 165 158 154 147 929 154,83 470 459
LINDSTRAND Kerstin 164 129 153 151 148 131 876 146,00 446 430

7 DANEMARK 447 468 396 474 423 515 2723 151,28 283 1311 1412
ROIKIAER Helle 167 146 125 159 134 211 942 157,00 438 504
NIELSEN Lisbeth B. 150 177 137 169 159 135 927 154,50 464 463
NIELSEN Judy 130 145 134 146 130 169 854 142,33 409 445

8 ISLANDE 441 412 428 465 554 419 2719 151,06 -287 1281 1438
THORGILSDOTTIR Ragnheidur 156 167 149 181 206 154 1013 168,83 472 541
OLADOTTIR Anna K. 139 122 141 126 196 163 887 147,83 402 485
MAGNUSDOTTIR Ragna 146 123 138 158 152 102 819 136,50 407 412

IEl rrANCE 457 395 431 558 420 441 2702 150,11 -50: 1283 1419
PICART Corinne 166 128 148 198 147 153 940 156,67 442 498
CHARLOT Beatrice 149 131 127 191 132 153 883 147,17 407 476
DEGAN Francine 142 136 156 169 141 135 879 146,50 434 445
El rFrANCE 499 406 421 400 442 420 2588 14378 -5 1326 1262
SOCORRO Anita 183 157 146 138 120 171 915 152,50 486 429
HUMBERSET maie-noélle 165 124 128 139 136 147 839 139,83 417 422
HERLIN Caroline 151 125 147 123 186 102 834 139,00 423 411
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PODIUM

ALLEMAGNE
NORVEGE
SUEDE

2
3

4q FRANCE
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886 236

5010 1174
TOTAL

TEAM

PRENOMS L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6

NOMS MoY. cUTjg 3L 3L

1 ALLEMAGNE 859 841 sss 770 [EQN 783 |BU 17020 o PETY 2518
BECKER Dagmar 180 147 173 190 222 165 1077 179,50 500 577
WILCZYNSKI Manuela 193 170 213 143 197 140 1056 176,00 576 480
KUHN Renate 166 211 222 139 158 156 1052 175,33 599 453
WIDDER Birgitte 172 181 144 149 190 197 1033 172,17 497 536
NOBREGA Manuela 148 132 136 416 138,67 416 0
MEYER Gabi 149 193 130 472 157,33 0 472

2 NORVEGE 807 770 804 833 761 884 4859 161,97 27 2381 2478
GARAGUSO  Astri 170 131 169 185 166 219 1040 17333 470 570
NILSEN Trude 178 160 168 174 146 169 995 16583 506 489
LORENTZEN Ine 158 174 165 178 138 170 983 163,83 497 486
PETTERSEN Mona-Britt 130 150 169 148 162 169 928 154,67 449 479
TEIGEN Hildegunn 171 155 133 148 149 157 913 152,17 459 454

3 SUEDE 845 703 721 802 826 808 4705 15683 401 2269 2436
ERIKSSON Marie 187 139 161 149 183 146 965 160,83 487 478
ANDREASSON Siw 193 132 157 159 158 166 965 160,83 482 483
ULFSPARRE Eva 147 190 116 178 171 161 963 160,50 453 510
PERSSON Inga 138 130 134 154 177 198 931 155,17 402 529
CALIF-NILSON Lillian 180 112 153 162 137 137 881 146,83 445 436

FRANCE 744 688 800 752 740 807 4531 151,03 75 2232 2299
DEGAN Francine 156 149 165 190 145 174 979 16317 470 509
CHARLOT Beatrice 168 141 167 144 154 155 929 154,83 476 453
PICART Corinne 139 128 164 131 165 200 927 154,50 431 496
HERLIN Caroline 155 147 144 168 126 138 878 146,33 446 432
SOCORRO anita 126 123 160 409 136,33 409 0
HUMBERSET marie - noélle 119 150 140 409 136,33 0 409
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6eme E.D.S.O.

ALL EVENTS

PODIUM

6 éme E.D.S.O.

ALLEMAGNE WILCZYNSKI ~ Manuela
ALLEMAGNE BECKER  Dagmar
ALLEMAGNE KUHN  Renate
ALLEMAGNE WIDDER Birgitte
NORVEGE NILSEN  Trude
NORVEGE SAND  Kari
SUEDE ULFSPARRE  Eva
NORVEGE LORENTZEN  Ine
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ALL EVENTS

| -

PRENOMS PAYS UNO DUo TRIO TEAM TOTAL Moy. cuT

1 WILCZYNSKI Manuela ALLEMAGNE 1114 1052 1011 1056 4233 176,38 422
2 BECKER Dagmar ALLEMAGNE 1110 978 1002 1077 4167 173,63 356
3 KUHN Renate ALLEMAGNE 1013 1032 979 1052 4076 169,83 265
4 WIDDER Birgitte ALLEMAGNE 1039 967 1016 1033 4055 16896 244
5 NILSEN Trude NORVEGE 977 1061 1002 995 4035 16813 224
6 SAND Kari NORVEGE 968 901 1096 1022 3987 166,13 176
7 ULFSPARRE Eva SUEDE 1013 977 1029 963 3982 16592 171
8 LORENTZEN Ine NORVEGE 1030 981 940 983 3934 163,92 123
9 GARAGUSO Astri NORVEGE 924 970 981 1040 3915 16313 104
10 TEIGEN Hildegunn NORVEGE 987 1055 907 913 3862 160,92 51
11 PERSSON Inga SUEDE 958 1019 950 931 3858 160,75 47
12 NIELSEN Lisbeth B. DANEMARK 963 966 927 996 3852 160,50 41
13 CALIF-NILSON Lillian SUEDE 968 1012 990 881 3851 160,46 40
14 FOKKENS Ineke HOLLANDE 897 977 950 1016 3840 160,00 29
15 PETTERSEN Mona-Britt NORVEGE 994 940 971 928 3833 159,71 22
CHARLOT Beatrice FRANCE 984 1015 883 929 3811 15879 0
17 NOBREGA Manuela ALLEMAGNE 992 898 984 936 3810 15875 -1
DEGAN francine FRANCE 927 999 879 979 3784 157,67 27
19 THORGILDOTIR Ragnheidur ISLANDE 961 925 1013 863 3762 156,75 -49
PICART Corinne FRANCE 921 971 940 927 3759 156,63 -52
21  ANDREASSON Siw SUEDE 946 901 938 965 3750 15625  -61
22 ERIKSSON Marie SUEDE 896 908 929 965 3698 154,08 -113
23 ROIKJAER Helle DANEMARK 908 934 942 904 3688 15367 -123
24 LINDSTRAND Kerstin SUEDE 949 919 876 873 3617 150,71  -194
25 MELKEBEKE Nadine BELGIQUE 881 841 990 890 3602 150,08 -209
SOCORRO Anita FRANCE 937 880 915 860 3592 149,67 -219
27 OLADOTTIR Anna K. ISLANDE 823 972 887 878 3560 14833 -251
28 MEYER Gabi ALLEMAGNE 923 854 905 849 3531 147,13  -280
29 HERLIN Caroline FRANCE 914 830 834 878 3456 144,00 -355
30 HUMBERSET Marie N. FRANCE 875 854 839 845 3413 142,21  -398
31 NIELSEN Judy DANEMARK 863 849 854 821 3387 141,13  -424
32  MEYER Sigrid DANEMARK 824 841 836 798 3299 13746 512
33 MAGNUSDOTIR Ragna ISLANDE 778 876 819 796 3269 136,21 -542
34 SNAEBJORNDOTIR  Solrun ISLANDE 884 824 747 794 3249 13538 -562
35 VALDIMADOTTIR Ragnheidur ISLANDE 768 742 676 724 2910 121,25  -901
36 KILPELAINEN Aira FINLANDE 871 932 802 2605 144,72 -1206
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6eme E.D.S.O.

s A BN .. e ..
PODIUM

ALLEMAGNE WILCZYNSKI ~ Manuela
SUEDE ULFSPARRE  Eva
ALLEMAGNE BECKER  Dagmar
4 ALLEMAGNE KUHN  Renate
5 CHARLOT  Beatrice
6 NORVEGE NILSEN  Trude
7 NORVEGE GARAGUSO  Astri
8 DANEMARK NIELSEN  Lisbeth B.
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FINALE

Prénoms Pays M1 M2 TOTAL Avg
1 WILCZYNSKI Manuela ALLEMAGNE 191 191 191,00
2 BECKER Dagmar ALLEMAGNE 140 140 140,00
3 ULFSPARRE Eva SUEDE 179 184 363 181,50

¢l  Noms Pays L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 TOTAL Avg cut

1  WILCZYNSKI Allemagne 135 170 184 170 163 217 170 166 2647 2757 63
manuela 183 181 153 206 226 171 152 110

2 BECKER Allemagne 162 148 182 223 147 157 182 171 2625 2715 21
dagmar 175 170 186 192 172 178 180 90

3 ULFSPARRE suéde 148 163 153 183 158 171 168 163 2584 2694 0
éva 184 171 204 180 167 194 177 110

4 KUHN Allemagne 172 157 153 172 149 180 110 174 2560 2670 24
renate 192 227 147 187 171 223 146 110

5 CHARLOT France 172 187 214 170 161 161 142 157 2565 2625 69
béatrice 204 142 169 165 194 180 147 60

6 NILSEN norvége 168 163 191 178 160 204 133 167 2566 2606 88
trude 168 192 166 180 169 171 156 40

7 GARAGUSO norvége 151 178 177 166 170 129 177 157 2514 2594 -100
astri 171 166 178 163 177 156 198 80

8 NIELSEN danemark 137 169 193 157 138 163 157 167 2438 2498 -196
lisbeth 159 140 201 158 166 149 184 60

9 SAND norvége 170 172 159 178 140 177 169 176 2402 2482 -212
kari 147 133 134 176 126 181 164 80

10 CALIFF-NILSSON suéde 189 163 151 175 122 150 167 150 2397 2477 217
lillian 132 170 126 194 178 152 178 80

TEIGEN norvége 179 172 132 131 139 163 208 162 2401 2471 -
hildegunn 121 116 185 179 139 206 169 70

12 WIDDER Allemagne 146 119 168 164 181 169 133 182 2404 2469 225
birgitte 182 187 157 194 147 126 65

13 FOKKENS hollande 159 174 190 139 154 163 154 150 2413 2463 -231
inéke 154 167 168 171 146 158 166 50

14 PETTERSEN norvége 174 191 128 127 179 168 161 178 2381 2441 -253
mona-britt 166 146 170 147 147 145 154 60

15 PERSONN suéde 172 168 136 146 147 152 147 157 2376 2436 -258
inga 173 172 144 142 157 188 175 60

16 LORENTZEN norvége 157 134 144 171 180 135 147 162 2332 2407 -287
ine 148 144 174 186 148 153 75
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